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M LED Garden Light 4

XG-920
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS XG-930
Product Name : LED Garden Light
Model no: XG920/930/940/950/960
Power : 12W
Color: White / Black
Input: AC85-265V ,50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C E,{Fjjﬁ/
Light soure : SMD2835 W1
HL L 131mm
Lumen : 100 LM/W R
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K NG v o @
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80 R
168mm Black White
Beam angle : 120°
. —al- 3000K @
Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9 gozesv | | 400K | |Ra>80| |IPBS| |
50-60H Long Life
Power efficiency : 92% :
o Housing material : Plastic ABS
o7 .
?ﬁ N, 55 Buvet malerial ? PS diffuser Item No Power Lumen Material
— — Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV A B 506V
) Sealing material Gule XG-930 12W 168*H131mm 50.60H> 100LM/W ABS+PS
s House Protection class : Ip65
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LED Garden Light <

XG-960

| | -
| H | “ P %‘
H 125mm
‘J;i#]\‘ Vi % 106mm
— QO | 1@
. I B I
160mm ‘ Black White 160mm Black White
(—al= 3000K T E 3000K T
8;25\,} { 4000K } [Ra>80’ {IPGS} [50% ’ 8;;5\, 4000K [Ra>80} [IP65 ’ [50% }
6000K : 6000K ;
\50-60Hz Long Life 50-60Hz Long Life

Lumen Material Lumen |\ EVCYEL

AC 85-265V AC 85-265V

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS XG-960 12W 160*H106mm 50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS

XG-940 12W 160*H125mm

XG-950 XG-970

\
J “L 128mm

e P ttt!
QO ~ + 1@
Black  White 168mm Black  White
- 3000K T -a= 3000K T
85-265V 4000K Ra>80| ||P65 50% 85-265V 4000K Ra>80| |IP65 50%
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life 50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

Item No Power Lumen Material Item No Power Lumen Material

AC 85-265V AC 85-265V

50-60Hz 100LM/W ABS+PS XG-970 12W 168*H95mm ool 100LM/W ABS+PS

XG-950 12W 168*H128mm
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MOISTURE-PROOF Light

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Name : Moisture-proof lamps
Model no: XG-901/902/903/904
Power : 24W/20W/15W
Color: White / Black
Input: AC85-265V, 50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C
Light soure : SMD2835
Lumen : 100 LM/W
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80
Beam angle: 120°
Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9
Power efficiency : 92%
Housing material : Plastic ABS
Cover material : PS diffuser
Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV

ﬁ ﬁ Sealing material : Gule

villa House Protection class : Ip65
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XG-901

215mm

215mm ° O

Black White

® ,

- 3000K T
Egzzﬁaﬁ [283‘(3? [R”" pes| |2
Lumen Material

XG-901 24W @) 215*H50mm
AC53(;3_56-02|_6|25V 100LM/W ABS+PS

XG-902 15W @) 170*H50mm

XG-903

- 130mm
Y 50m&
|
I

Black White

s [1Pes| [, |

50-60Hz 6000K

= 3000K
85-265V 4000K

Item No Lumen Material
24W
XG-903 L260*W130*H50mm
AC 85-265V
20W 50-60H2 100LM/W ABS+PS
XG-904 15W L220*W110*H50mm
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MOISTURE-PROOF Light

XG-802
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214mm

3000K
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Black White

[Ra>80} [IP65’ [5092}

Long Life

85-265V
50-60Hz

4000K
6000K

‘ 3000K

Item No Lumen Material Item No Lumen Material
XG-801 24W @ 214*H43mm XG-802 24W L266*W126*H43mm Acé:(?seoZSZSV 100LM/W PP+PP
AC 85-265V
50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP
XG-803 16W & 170*H43mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS XG-SN801
Product Name : Moisture-proof lamps
Model no: XG-801/802/SN801/SN803
Power : 24W/20W/16W //ﬁ\\
Color: White / Black / ) \
© || 214mm
Input: AC85-265V, 50/60 HZ < \ )
RN
Temperature range : -20-50°C \Q M N e, |
Light soure : SMD2835 214mm o Q
Lumen : 100 LM/W Black  White
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K & e @
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80 85-265 ‘ soook | |80 'P65’ sodtin
Beam angle: 120°
Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9 .
— Item No Power Lumen Material
Power efficiency : 92%
Housing material : PP
P XG-SN801 20W @ 214*H43mm
Cover material : PP
Al Eorzean 100LM/W PP+PP
Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV o . 50-60Hz
s /ﬁ" Sealing material : Gule AL-2NEES L 1P S mm

Villa House

Protection class :

Ip65
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MOISTURE-PROOF Light
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House

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Product Name :

Moisture-proof lamps

Model no: XG-701/702
Power : 24W+24W
Color: White / Black
Input: AC85-265V,50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C

Light soure : SMD2835
Lumen: 100 LM/W
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80

Beam angle: 120°

Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9
Power efficiency : 92%

Housing material : PP

Cover material : PS

Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV
Sealing material : Gule

Protection class :

Ip65

XG-701

218mm
68m;\
} Q0
|
! 218mm !

Black White

) e (€]

85-265V
50-60Hz

o ‘.-..‘;,.n!sh\’av'w\\l\&\,\"*"":w‘ _

Lumen Material

AC 85-265V

XG-701 24W+24W 50-60Hz

@) 218*H68mMmM 100LM/W PP+PS

XG-702

EY G

|
266mm ‘

Black White
G

50000H

Long Life

Material

oyl vaSb b A8 g L  W

‘CCT’

Ra>80} [IPGS]

85-265V
50-60Hz

Item No Power Lumen

AC 85-265V

XG-702 24W+24W 50-60Hz

L266*W143*H68mm 100LM/W PP+PS




MOISTURE-PROOF Light ‘

XG-602
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85-265V
50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V
50-60Hz

4000K
6000K

[Ra>80} [IP65’ [SO%\H}

Long Life

‘ 3000K

s o] (€]

Item No Power Lumen Material Item No Power Lumen Material
XG-601 24W L270*W135*H85mm | AC85-265V 100LM/W PP+PP XG-602 24W L270*W135*H85mm | AC85-265V 100LM/W PP+PP
50-60Hz 50-60Hz
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS XG-603
Product Name : Moisture-proof lamps
Model no: XG-601/602/603/604/605/606/607
Power: 24W
Color: White / Black
Input: AC85-265V ,50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C
Light soure : SMD2835 o @
Lumen: 100 LM/W Black  White
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K =
: . e, | [0 | [raseo] [1Pe5| [ B
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80 £0-60Hy 000K o
Beam angle: 120°
Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9 .
— Item No Power Lumen Material
Power efficiency : 92%
Housing material : PP
AC 85-265V
-60 * 5*H8 +
Cover material - PP XG-603 24W L270*W135*H85mm 50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP
Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV
ﬁ Sealing material : Gule

Villa

House

Protection class :

Ip65




MOISTURE-PROOF Light ‘
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Black White
] o) (]

Item No Power Lumen Material

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V ’
50-60Hz

XG-606

o0

Black White

[Ra>80} [IP65’ [SO%\H}

Long Life

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V ’
50-60Hz

Item No Power Lumen Material

XG-604 24w L270*W135*H8smm | AT 329V qooLmiw PP+PP

1@

Black White

5] [ [raso] [1pes] (2 ]

50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

Lumen Material

XG-605 24W L270°W135*H8smm | AZES28V | 00 M PP+PP

XG-606 24W L270*W135*H85mm Acé:(?_%-oz:gv 100LM/W PP+PP

XG-607

1@

Black White

{Ra>80} [IP65’ {SS?H}

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V ’
50-60Hz

Long Life

Item No Power Lumen Material

XG-607 24W L244*W128*HO7Tmm | AZS320V | qo0 M PP+PP




MOISTURE-PROOF Light ‘

Item No

160mm
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Black White

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V
50-60Hz

Lumen Material

AC 85-265V
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XG-502

— I 160mm

35mm i\/ B L o Q
200mm .

Black White

[Ra>80} [IP65’ [sog%}

Long Life

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V
50-60Hz

Item No Power Lumen Material
XG-502 24W L200*W160*H35mm | AC85-265V 100LM/W PP+PP
50-60Hz
XG-503

Item No

XG-503

Power

| 4

=== | [ o {Ra>80} [IP65’ [@}

4000K
85-265V
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

Lumen Material

AC 85-265V

24W L200*W160*H35mm 50-60Hz

100LM/W PP+PP

XG-501 24W L200*W160*H35mm 50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Name : Moisture-proof lamps
Model no: XG-501/502/503/504/505/506/507
Power : 24W
Color: White / Black
Input: ACB85-265V, 50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C
Light soure : SMD2835
Lumen: 100 LM/W
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80
Beam angle: 120°
Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9
Power efficiency : 92%
Housing material : PP
Cover material : PP
Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV

ﬁ Sealing material : Gule

Villa

House

Protection class :

Ip65




MOISTURE-PROOF Light ‘
AKAM '
XG-504 XG-506
Black White
Black White
—a: ’ 3000K [ } [ ] [ @ } —a: ’ 3000K [ } [ ’ [ @ }
g 4000K Ra>80 IP65 SO05 L] - 4000k Ra>80 IP65 50000H
ggégﬁl\; 6000K Long Life gg—éga\é 6000K Long Life
Item No Power Lumen Material Item No Power Lumen Material
XG-504 24W L200*W160*H35mm | AC85-265V 100LM/W PP+PP XG-506 24W L200*W160*H35mm | AC 85-265V 100LM/W PP+PP
50-60Hz 50-60Hz
XG-505 XG-507

OO

Black White

= 3000K T
B;gSV ( 4000K ] Ra>80w IP65 50% w
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

1@

Black White

{Ra>80} [IP65’ {SS?H}

Long Life

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V
50-60Hz

-ﬂ=’

Lumen Material

Item No Power

Lumen Material
XG-505 24W L200°W160*H35mm | AZESZOV | 000 M PP+PP

XG-507 24W

" % AC 85-265V
L200*W160*H35mm 50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP
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Villa

MOISTURE-PROOF Light 4

E:

House

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

XG-401

1@

Black White

[Ra>80} [IP65’ [5092}

Long Life

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V
50-60Hz

Item No Power Lumen Material

AC 85-265V

XG-401 24W 50-60Hz

L260*W135*H67mm 100LM/W PP+PP

Product Name :

Moisture-proof lamps

XG-402

1@

Black White

{Ra>80} [IP65’ {W%\H}

Long Life

85-265V
50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Item No Power Lumen Material

AC 85-265V

XG-402 24w 50-60Hz

L260*W135*H67mm 100LM/W PP+PP

Model no: XG-401/402/403/404/405/406
Power : 24W

Color: White / Black

Input: AC85-265V, 50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C

Light soure : SMD2835

Lumen : 100 LM/W

Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K

Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80

Beam angle: 120°

Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9

Power efficiency : 92%

Housing material : PP

Cover material : PP

Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV

Sealing material : Gule

Protection class :

Ip65
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MOISTURE-PROOF Light ‘
XG-405

Black White

1@

ek Wi
x| | 25 {R”“} ['%5’ {@}} | | 25 [RM’} ['%5’ [@}}
Item No Power Lumen Material Item No Power Lumen Material
XG-403 24W L260*W135*He7mm | AG 55285V 100LM/W PP+PP XG-405 24W L260*W135*He7mm | AG 55265V 100LM/W PP+PP
XG-404 XG-406

OO

Black White

= 3000K T
B;gSV ( 4000K ] Ra>80w IP65 50% w
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

1@

Black White

{Ra>80} [IP65’ {SS?H}

Long Life

3000K
4000K
6000K

85-265V
50-60Hz

-ﬂ=’

Lumen Material

Item No Power

Lumen Material
XG-404 24W L260"W135*He7Tmm | AZESZOV | 000 M PP+PP

XG-406 24W

5 % AC 85-265V
L260*W135*H67mm 50-60Hz 100LM/W PP+PP

21
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208mm Black  White

—a= 3000K T
85-265V 4000K Ra>80| |IP65 50%
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

Item No Power Size Input Lumen Material

XG-301 24W+2W | L208*W178*Hesmm | AGOSZOV 00 mw PP+PP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Name :
Model no:

Power :

Color:

Input:

Temperature range :
Light soure :

Lumen :

Colour Temperture :

Colour Rendering Index :

Beam angle:

Power factor :
Power efficiency :
Housing material :
Cover material :
Lighning protection :
Sealing material :

Protection class :

Moisture-proof lamps
XG-301

24W+2W

White / Black
AC85-265V, 50/60 HZ
-20-50°C

SMD2835

100 LM/W

3000K - 6500K
CRI>80

120°

Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9

92%

PP

PP
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Villa

MOISTURE-PROOF Light 4

E

House

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Product Name :

Moisture-proof lamps

Model no: XG-01/02
Power : 36W/24W/15W
Color: White / Black
Input : AC85-265V, 50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C

Light soure : SMD2835
Lumen : 100 LM/W
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80

Beam angle: 120°

Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9
Power efficiency : 92%

Housing material : PP

Cover material : PP

Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV
Sealing material : Gule

Protection class :

Ip65

XG-01

Item No

270mm Black White

) [Rpso} [lpesy {@]

85-265V
50-60Hz

6500K Long Life

Lumen Material

\

36W & 270*H68mm
. AC 85-265V
XG-01 24W & 215*H60mm E0.680Hz 100LM/W PP+PP
15W O3 164*H52mm
XG-02
4 N\

/<

\

)| [143mm

A
(l
\ \\
T
» | - - |
[ 1

Black White

{Ra>80} [IP65’ {W%\H}

Long Life

85-265V
50-60Hz

3000K
4000K
6000K

Lumen Material

XG-02

24W

L265*W143*H65mm

AC 85-265V 100LM/W PP+PP

15W

L210*W112*H55mm

50-60Hz
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MOISTURE-PROOF Light ‘

XG-SNO1

7/ RN
/’// W
- k O /\ 215mm
L Y/
65mm \ \\\ Yy
L o Q
215mm Black  White
= 3000K T
85-265V 4000K Ra>80| |IP65 50%
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

Item No Lumen Material
24W @) 215*H65mm
XG-SNO1 AC SS9V | qooLmiw PP+PP
16W & 164*H63mm
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product Name : Moisture-proof lamps
Model no: XGSNO1/WZ01/WZ02
Power : 24W/20W/15W
Color: White / Black
Input : ACB85-265V, 50/60 HZ
Temperature range : -20-50°C
Light soure : SMD2835
Lumen: 100 LM/W
Colour Temperture : 3000K - 6500K
Colour Rendering Index : CRI>80
Beam angle: 120°
Power factor : Pf>0.5 /Pf>0.9
Power efficiency : 92%
Housing material : PP
Cover material : PP
Lighning protection : 1.5-4KV
— ﬁ Sealing material : Gule
villa House Protection class : Ip65

XG-WZ01

Item No

Power

/| J 215mm

\ l
65mm\ L)
. \X\\‘\/Liuﬁ’j /;// o Q
N

215mm Black White
—al- 3000K T
85-265V 4000K Ra>80| |IP65 50%
50-60Hz 6500K Long Life

Lumen Material

XG-WZ01

24W

& 215*H65mm

15W

& 164*H63mm

AC 85-265V

100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz

XG-WZ02

Item No

Power

Black White

s 3000K T
85-265V ‘ 4000K Ra>80| |IP65 ’ 50%
50-60Hz 6000K Long Life

Lumen Material

XG-Wz02

20W

L265*W143*H75mm

15W

L210*W112*H63mm

AC 85-265V

100LM/W PP+PP

50-60Hz
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LIGHTING

CONTACTUS

Address 1:

Street 60m , opposite of German Village, As Sulaymaniyah, Iraqg.
+(964) 750155 2912

Address 2:

Zargata, Opposite Girls Union High School, As Sulaymaniyah, Iraq.
+(964) 770 350 9001

Address 3:

Bakhtiari, Opposite Spaceton, Erbil, Iraq.
+(964) 750 888 3031 | +(964) 750 999 3031

www.akamlighting.com :0lSli Ll oloj
iInfo@akamlighting.com +(964)770 155 2912
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+(964) 750 155 2912
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+(964) 770 350 9001
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+(964) 750 888 3031 | +(964) 750 999 3031

www.akamlighting.com
info@akamlighting.com



